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or by post at: 

Health Assured 
Ltd The Peninsula 
Victoria Place 
Manchester 
M4 4FB 

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE 
TARIFF 

MANAGEMENT REFERRALS 

£102 

£175 

£260 

£272 

£350 

£648 

£378 

Return to work interview 

Telephone consultation by Occupational 
Health Advisor (OHA) 

Complex telephone consultation by 
Occupational Health Advisor (OHA) 

Telephone consultation by Occupational 
Health Physician (OHP) 

Face-to-face consultation by Occupational 
Health Physician (OHP) 

Ill health retirement consultation by  
Occupational Health Physician (OHP) 

Work place assessment by Occupational Health  
Physiotherapist (not including additional travel cost) 

WORK HEALTH ASSESSMENTS 

£21

£21

£21

£75 

Work health assessment 

Night worker assessment

Food handling assessment 

Follow up call  

DID NOT ATTEND (DNA) CHARGES 

Health Assured Ltd reserve the right to charge up to a maximum of 
£275 plus VAT for failure to attend a scheduled appointment. 

FURTHER MEDICAL EVIDENCE 

Available upon request (cost would be variable dependent on 
circumstance), plus an additional administration charge of £25. 

CONTACT US 

Please contact us for more details on any of our Occupational 
Health services. 

Telephone: 

0161 836 9481 

or by emailing: 

occhealth@healthassured.co.uk 

All prices are subject to VAT. 
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