## OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE TARIFF

MANAGEMENT REFERRALS	
Return to work interview	£102
Telephone consultation by Occupational Health Advisor (OHA)	£175
Complex telephone consultation by Occupational Health Advisor (OHA)	£260
Telephone consultation by Occupational Health Physician (OHP)	£272
Face-to-face consultation by Occupational Health Physician (OHP)	£350
III health retirement consultation by Occupational Health Physician (OHP)	£648
Work place assessment by Occupational Health Physiotherapist (not including additional travel cost)	£378
WORK HEALTH ASSESSMENTS	
Work health assessment	£21
Night worker assessment	£21
Food handling assessment	£21
Follow up call	£75

## DID NOT ATTEND (DNA) CHARGES

Health Assured Ltd reserve the right to charge up to a maximum of £275 plus VAT for failure to attend a scheduled appointment.

## FURTHER MEDICAL EVIDENCE

Available upon request (cost would be variable dependent on circumstance), plus an additional administration charge of £25.

## **CONTACT US**

Please contact us for more details on any of our Occupational Health services.

Telephone: or by post at:

or by emailing:

Cochealth@healthassured.co.uk

Health Assured

Ltd The Peninsula

Victoria Place

Manchester

M4 4FB

All prices are subject to VAT.

